Stay Lift System
AVENTOS HK top
Beautifully Functional
*prices are subject to change without prior notice
Woodbased Fronts
Carcase Height Carcase Width Ordering Code Retail Price/set
360mm 600mm HKT25.3660.WF ₱ 6,015.00
360mm 900mm HTK25.3690.WF ₱ 6,015.00
360mm 1200mm HKT27.36120.WF ₱ 6,040.00
375mm 600mm HKT25.3760.WF ₱ 6,015.00
375mm 900mm HKT25.3790.WF ₱ 6,015.00
375mm 1200mm HKT27.37120.WF ₱ 6,040.00
500mm 600mm HKT27.5060.WF ₱ 6,040.00
500mm 900mm HKT27.5090.WF ₱ 6,040.00
500mm 1200mm HKT29.50120.WF ₱ 6,990.00
576mm 600mm HKT27.5760.WF ₱ 6,040.00
576mm 900mm HKT29.5790.WF ₱ 6,990.00
576mm 1200mm HKT29.57120.WF ₱ 6,990.00
Wide Aluminum Frames
Carcase Height Carcase Width Ordering Code Retail Price/set
360mm 600mm HKT25.3660.WA ₱ 6,040.00
360mm 900mm HKT27.3690.WA ₱ 6,065.00
360mm 1200mm HKT27.36120.WA ₱ 6,065.00
360mm 1800mm HKT29.36180.WA ₱ 7,015.00
375mm 600mm HKT25.3760.WA ₱ 6,040.00
375mm 900mm HKT27.3790.WA ₱ 6,065.00
375mm 1200mm HKT27.37120.WA ₱ 6,065.00
375mm 1800mm HKT29.37180.WA ₱ 7,015.00
500mm 600mm HKT27.5060.WA ₱ 6,065.00
500mm 900mm HKT27.5090.WA ₱ 6,065.00
500mm 1200mm HKT29.50120.WA ₱ 7,015.00
500mm 1800mm HKT29.50180.WA ₱ 7,015.00
576mm 600mm HKT27.5760.WA ₱ 6,065.00
576mm 900mm HKT27.5790.WA ₱ 6,065.00
576mm 1200mm HKT29.57120.WA ₱ 7,015.00
Narrow Aluminum Frames
Carcase Height Carcase Width Ordering Code Retail Price/set
360mm 600mm HKT25.3660.NA ₱ 7,165.00
360mm 900mm HKT25.3690.NA ₱ 7,165.00
360mm 1200mm HKT27.36120.NA ₱ 7,190.00
360mm 1800mm HKT27.36180.NA ₱ 7,190.00
375mm 600mm HKT25.3760.NA ₱ 7,165.00
375mm 900mm HKT27.3790.NA ₱ 7,190.00
375mm 1200mm HKT27.37120.NA ₱ 7,190.00
375mm 1800mm HKT27.37180.NA ₱ 7,190.00
500mm 600mm HKT27.5060.NA ₱ 7,190.00
500mm 900mm HKT27.5090.NA ₱ 7,190.00
500mm 1200mm HKT29.50120.NA ₱ 8,140.00
500mm 1800mm HKT29.50180.NA ₱ 8,140.00
576mm 600mm HKT27.5760.NA ₱ 7,190.00
576mm 900mm HKT27.5790.NA ₱ 7,190.00
576mm 1200mm HKT29.57120.NA ₱ 8,140.00
576mm 1800mm HKT29.57180.NA ₱ 8,140.00
AVENTOS HK top
Stay Lift System
*prices are subject to change without prior notice
Woodbased Fronts
Carcase Height Carcase Width Ordering Code Retail Price/set
360mm 600mm HKT25T.3660.WF ₱ 6,755.00
360mm 900mm HKT25T.3690.WF ₱ 6,755.00
360mm 1200mm HKT27T.36120.WF ₱ 7,135.00
375mm 600mm HKT25T.3760.WF ₱ 6,755.00
375mm 900mm HKT25T.3790.WF ₱ 6,755.00
375mm 1200mm HKT27T.37120.WF ₱ 7,135.00
500mm 600mm HKT27T.5060.WF ₱ 7,250.00
500mm 900mm HKT27T.5090.WF ₱ 7,250.00
500mm 1200mm HKT29T.50120.WF ₱ 8,195.00
576mm 600mm HKT27T.5760.WF ₱ 7,250.00
576mm 900mm HKT29T.5790.WF ₱ 8,195.00
576mm 1200mm HKT29T.57120.WF ₱ 8,195.00
Wide Aluminum Frames
Carcase Height Carcase Width Ordering Code Retail Price/set
360mm 600mm HKT25T.3660.WA ₱ 6,780.00
360mm 900mm HKT27T.3690.WA ₱ 7,160.00
360mm 1200mm HKT27T.36120.WA ₱ 7,160.00
360mm 1800mm HKT29T.36180.WA ₱ 8,110.00
375mm 600mm HKT25T.3760.WA ₱ 6,780.00
375mm 900mm HKT27T.3790.WA ₱ 7,160.00
375mm 1200mm HKT27T.37120.WA ₱ 7,160.00
375mm 1800mm HKT29T.37180.WA ₱ 8,110.00
500mm 600mm HKT27T.5060.WA ₱ 7,275.00
500mm 900mm HKT27T.5090.WA ₱ 7,275.00
500mm 1200mm HKT29T.50120.WA ₱ 8,225.00
500mm 1800mm HKT29T.50180.WA ₱ 8,225.00
576mm 600mm HKT27T.5760.WA ₱ 7,275.00
576mm 900mm HKT27T.5790.WA ₱ 7,275.00
576mm 1200mm HKT29T.57120.WA ₱ 8,225.00
Narrow Aluminum Frames
Carcase Height Carcase Width Ordering Code Retail Price/set
360mm 600mm HKT25T.3660.NA ₱ 7,910.00
360mm 900mm HKT25T.3690.NA ₱ 7,910.00
360mm 1200mm HKT27T.36120.NA ₱ 8,290.00
360mm 1800mm HKT27T.36180.NA ₱ 8,290.00
375mm 600mm HKT25T.3760.NA ₱ 7,910.00
375mm 900mm HKT27T.3790.NA ₱ 8,290.00
375mm 1200mm HKT27T.37120.NA ₱ 8,290.00
375mm 1800mm HKT27T.37180.NA ₱ 8,290.00
500mm 600mm HKT27T.5060.NA ₱ 8,400.00
500mm 900mm HKT27T.5090.NA ₱ 8,400.00
500mm 1200mm HKT29T.50120.NA ₱ 9,350.00
500mm 1800mm HKT29T.50180.NA ₱ 9,350.00
576mm 600mm HKT27T.5760.NA ₱ 8,400.00
576mm 900mm HKT27T.5790.NA ₱ 8,400.00
576mm 1200mm HKT29T.57120.NA ₱ 9,350.00
576mm 1800mm HKT629T.57180.NA ₱ 9,350.00
Aventos HK top with TIP-ON
Stay Lift System